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Price
0.20 AUD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

(2] 5.26% (0.01)

AUO00000AMI1
AMI

Australian Securities
Exchange

AUD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

207 EUR

ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX

0.195 AUD (240,000)
0.20 AUD (426,403)
0.195 AUD

0.205 AUD

0.19 AUD

0.19 AUD

0.19831 AUD
6,867,413
1,361,875.54

298

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: AMI
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/29
2024/04/26
2024/04/26
2024/04/26
2024/04/15

Headline
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
B Equity Weekly
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Global
||

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000AMI1&ID_NOTATION=104179089
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=20d1df7083ddb179eaa29435f5cf557bdeae44fb21e5030343ec34bceb3f5f6b&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c61611c58ec46eb80&time=1714594941&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fb4c260b3b80149117932b21921f9f342290ce51e28a8f70aef32dc0276a453f&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=a1723790590bef993&time=1714594941&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=61683550e56c4693a7f2d3f974472f84ead0315013dcbc07e61a04b6c48bdd9c&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9dc4a42c3ae45718e&time=1714594941&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1bf872c19ea2ff6a098311ef5f437cd7fafd852253f0972872065e6cca7c4dbc&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e263122b0e8ca091d&time=1714594941&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3545926a1049950f0fbb6ef0d751f651378ae1b5ead90bf6bb17b47b342d4ee5&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=54933133339f3b256&time=1714594941&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/04/30 08:10:46

Price
0.20 AUD

Difference

General attributes

(] 5.26% (0.01)

ISIN AUO000000AMI1
Symbol AMI
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap 207 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.195 AUD (240,000)
Ask (Ask size) 0.20 AUD (426,403)
Open 0.195 AUD
High 0.205 AUD
Low 0.19 AUD
Close (prev. day) 0.19 AUD
VWAP 0.19831 AUD
Volume (pcs) 6,867,413
Trading volume 1,361,875.54
Number of trades 298
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +108.33% +55.30% -50.08%
Perf (abs.) +0.10 +0.07 -0.20
Beta 1.27 1.48 1.50
Volatility 71.17 65.86 73.17
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart
Hamburg
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC

Date

2024/04/
30

2024/04/
30

2024/04/
30

2024/04/
30

2024/04/

Time

22:02

11:41

08:12

08:00

15:30

Price

(mio.)
0.12 EUR 0.00
0.113 EUR 0.00
0.11 EUR 0.00

0.111 EUR 0.00

0.15USD 0.00

Trading volume

0.19 AUD (5,813,402)
0.17 AUD (4,678,405)
0.13 AUD (3,083,622)
0.11 AUD (3,902,152)

0.21 AUD (2024/04/22)

0.10 AUD (2024/01/23)

0.21 AUD (2024/04/22)

0.08 AUD (2023/08/21)

Number of
trades

1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=104179089
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26114138
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=104345754
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116009258
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=104192675
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=255662349

AURELIA METALS LTD.

ERSTE

Group

Issues

Berlin

Australian Securities
Exchange

29

2024/04/ 08:08 0.11 EUR 0.00
30

2024/04/ 08:10 0.20 AUD 1.36
30

298
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=255662349
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=104237405

AURELIA METALS LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo

aurelia

METALS Ltd.

Contact Details
AURELIA METALS

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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Company Profile
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